STAR

T R A D

LED lamp Star Trading Clear G45 351-22-1 230V 2.3W 270Im E27 IP44 840

Tootekood 16731

Naturaalse valgusega LED-pirn

Varvustemperatuur
Valgusvoog

Valgusti efektiivsus Im79
Brand

Toitepinge
Véimsustegur

Voimsus

Nimivool

Sokkel

Cri

Kaitseklass

Eluiga

Kdrgus

Paigaldusava diameeter
Pakis

Kastis

Lalituste arv
Tookeskkond
Tootemperatuur
Sertifikaadid

Energiaklass

paevavalge 4000K
270luumenit
117Im/W
Star Trading
230V

0.46

2.3W

22mA

E27

80

IP44

15000h
78.0mm
45mm

1tk

10tk
12500korda
sisse / valja
-20° - +40°°C
CE,RoHS

A
EE
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